
2023055  Gauteng Central Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048662

TSA051016

GC

GC

[1] Benjamin SCOTT

Luke OOSTHUIZEN Walkover

3

4

TSA051680

TSA081489

NW

GE

MARK AGGENBACH

Borys ALEXANDER 7-6, 6-1

5

6

TSA048660

TSA048655

GC

GE

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

Dylan DU TOIT 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA051920

TSA040156

EP

Winelands

Monde MAGIGABA

Ruben JOUBERT Walkover

9

10

TSA011256

TSA061874

GC

GN

Charl MORGAN

Eric MATJIANE Walkover

11

12

TSA061187

TSA910063 GE

Alexander  HRISTOV

[4] Jason HARRIS 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA071493

TSA061591

GE

GN

Joshua PERRY

Tshepang TLHATLHA 7-6, 6-2

15

16

TSA061353

TSA030625

GC

NW

Brendan SMITH

[2] Deon KEARNS Walkover

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

Borys ALEXANDER

6-4, 4-6, 13-11

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

Monde MAGIGABA

6-0, 6-0

Eric MATJIANE

[4] Jason HARRIS

6-3, 6-2

Joshua PERRY

[2] Deon KEARNS

6-0, 6-2

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-4, 6-3

[4] Jason HARRIS

[2] Deon KEARNS

2-6, 6-3, 10-6

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

[2] Deon KEARNS

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

[2] Deon KEARNS

Luke OOSTHUIZEN

[4] Jason HARRIS 6-3, 6-0

Position 3-4

[4] Jason HARRIS

Borys ALEXANDER

Monde MAGIGABA 6-0, 6-0

Eric MATJIANE

Joshua PERRY 6-4, 6-1

Borys ALEXANDER

Joshua PERRY

6-2, 6-4

Position 5-8

Borys ALEXANDER

Monde MAGIGABA

Eric MATJIANE 6-1, 6-4

Position 7-8

Eric MATJIANE

E1

BYE

MARK AGGENBACH

E2

Dylan DU TOIT

BYE

E3

BYE

Alexander  HRISTOV

E4

Tshepang TLHATLHA

BYE

MARK AGGENBACH

Dylan DU TOIT

6-1, 6-3

Alexander  HRISTOV

Tshepang TLHATLHA

7-5, 6-0

Dylan DU TOIT

Alexander  HRISTOV

3-6, 7-6(5), 10-3

Position 9-16

Alexander  HRISTOV



MARK AGGENBACH

Tshepang TLHATLHA 6-2, 6-2

Position 11-12

MARK AGGENBACH

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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